
                         WIAA Division 1 Sectional
                  Lincoln Park Golf Course, Milwaukee, WI
                  Hosted by Manitowoc Lincoln High School
                                10/23/2021
             ========== Girls Division 1 TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    36  Kaukauna                          (19:57.5  99:47.3 1:25.8)
================================================
  1      2  Sydney Fauske           10   19:32.4
  2      4  Alexa Kinas             10   19:41.7
  3      5  McKenna Lowe            9    19:46.4
  4      6  Megan Kennedy           12   19:48.6
  5     19  Lauren Pruno            9    20:58.2
  6   ( 36) Hailie Peters           11   21:48.4
  7   ( 51) Kyla Laabs              9    22:37.7

  2.    60  Kimberly                          (20:28.9  102:24.4 0:36.6)
================================================
  1      9  Danielle Van Grinsven   12   20:14.9
  2     10  Jillian Krueger         10   20:23.5
  3     11  Gabby Allard            11   20:26.6
  4     12  Dee Vassar              9    20:27.9
  5     18  Sam Harke               11   20:51.5
  6   ( 25) Erika Leipold           11   21:22.2
  7   ( 27) Isabella Giesen         12   21:25.1

  3.    68  Green Bay Preble                  (20:26.2  102:10.7 0:45.8)
================================================
  1      7  Elise Smith             11   19:53.6
  2     13  Emma Dornbush           10   20:28.3
  3     15  Hannah Smith            9    20:34.0
  4     16  Allison Buraczewski     10   20:35.4
  5     17  Ava DeBaker             12   20:39.4
  6   ( 20) Gabrielle Haller        9    20:59.6
  7   ( 31) Hailey Novitski         11   21:32.5

  4.   119  Ashwaubenon                       (21:02.1  105:10.5 2:23.8)
================================================
  1      3  Lauren Carlton          9    19:40.0
  2     14  Aliana Clancy           12   20:30.4
  3     29  Mackenzie Dix           12   21:27.3
  4     30  Ally Lukens             12   21:29.0
  5     43  Hannah Hutto            11   22:03.8
  6   ( 44) Ryla House              11   22:11.8
  7   ( 56) Olivia Raye             9    23:12.6

  5.   129  De Pere                           (21:13.2  106:05.8 1:54.0)
================================================
  1      8  Emma Coon               11   19:54.9
  2     23  Hope Dragseth           10   21:12.8
  3     26  Jessica Rolain          10   21:23.6
  4     35  Madison De Cleene       11   21:45.6
  5     37  Kemily Kneeland         11   21:48.9
  6   ( 49) Jordan Meulemans        12   22:20.9
  7   ( 58) Brylee Birkholz         11   23:20.3

  6.   153  Bay Port                          (21:31.3  107:36.1 0:52.6)
================================================
  1     21  Reese Gustafson         11   21:00.7
  2     28  Alaina Sheedy           10   21:25.2
  3     32  Eloise Massee           11   21:36.8
  4     34  Aubree Kubicki          10   21:40.1
  5     38  Chloe Heim              11   21:53.3
  6   ( 45) Marin Brown             9    22:16.0

  7.   176  Pulaski                           (21:45.3  108:46.1 1:25.7)



================================================
  1     22  Angela Opolka           11   21:06.3
  2     24  Olivia Stedl            9    21:19.5
  3     39  Rachael Allen           10   21:53.7
  4     41  Trennedy Roffers        11   21:54.6
  5     50  Grace Goodness          11   22:32.0
  6   ( 57) Mckenna Lowery          11   23:15.5
  7   ( 59) Kendra Brockman         12   23:32.1

  8.   197  West De Pere                      (21:45.7  108:48.1 4:32.0)
================================================
  1      1  Kate Schmoll            9    18:31.3
  2     40  Addison Cornwell        10   21:54.6
  3     48  Adriana Ponozzo         12   22:20.1
  4     53  Jocelyn Thomson         10   22:58.8
  5     55  Alexa Bertolini         11   23:03.3
  6   ( 60) Gracie Verboomen        11   23:45.1

  9.   220  Manitowoc Lincoln                 (22:11.9  110:59.2 1:09.7)
================================================
  1     33  Elena Zavala            11   21:37.8
  2     42  Gwen Stryzewski         10   21:57.2
  3     46  Audra Hampton-Greg      12   22:17.9
  4     47  Addison Jalbert         9    22:18.8
  5     52  Grace Barden            12   22:47.5
  6   ( 54) Tessa Campbell          9    22:59.4
  7   ( 61) Addison Zick            12   25:31.4
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                         WIAA Division 1 Sectional
                  Lincoln Park Golf Course, Milwaukee, WI
                  Hosted by Manitowoc Lincoln High School
                                10/23/2021
                             Girls Division 1
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace  A A    
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== = = 
    1    1 Kate Schmoll       9    West De Pere                      18:31.3  5:58 I 3  i 
    2    2 Sydney Fauske      10   Kaukauna                          19:32.4  6:18 T 1  t 
    3    3 Lauren Carlton     9    Ashwaubenon                       19:40.0  6:20 I 3  i 
    4    4 Alexa Kinas        10   Kaukauna                          19:41.7  6:21 T 1  t 
    5    5 McKenna Lowe       9    Kaukauna                          19:46.4  6:22 T 1  t 
    6    6 Megan Kennedy      12   Kaukauna                          19:48.6  6:23 T 1  t 
    7    7 Elise Smith        11   Green Bay Preble                  19:53.6  6:25 I 3  i 
    8    8 Emma Coon          11   De Pere                           19:54.9  6:25 I 3  i 
    9    9 Danielle Van Grins 12   Kimberly                          20:14.9  6:32 T 2  t 
   10   10 Jillian Krueger    10   Kimberly                          20:23.5  6:34 T 2  t 
   11   11 Gabby Allard       11   Kimberly                          20:26.6  6:35 T 2  t 
   12   12 Dee Vassar         9    Kimberly                          20:27.9  6:36 T 2  t 
   13   13 Emma Dornbush      10   Green Bay Preble                  20:28.3  6:36 I 3  i 
   14   14 Aliana Clancy      12   Ashwaubenon                       20:30.4  6:36        
   15   15 Hannah Smith       9    Green Bay Preble                  20:34.0  6:38        
   16   16 Allison Buraczewsk 10   Green Bay Preble                  20:35.4  6:38        
   17   17 Ava Debaker        12   Green Bay Preble                  20:39.4  6:39        
   18   18 Sam Harke          11   Kimberly                          20:51.5  6:43 T 2  t 
   19   19 Lauren Pruno       9    Kaukauna                          20:58.2  6:45 T 1  t 
   20   20 Gabrielle Haller   9    Green Bay Preble                  20:59.6  6:46        
   21   21 Reese Gustafson    11   Bay Port                          21:00.7  6:46        
   22   22 Angela Opolka      11   Pulaski                           21:06.3  6:48        
   23   23 Hope Dragseth      10   De Pere                           21:12.8  6:50        
   24   24 Olivia Stedl       9    Pulaski                           21:19.5  6:52        
   25   25 Erika Leipold      11   Kimberly                          21:22.2  6:53 T 2  t 
   26   26 Jessica Rolain     10   De Pere                           21:23.6  6:54        
   27   27 Isabella Giesen    12   Kimberly                          21:25.1  6:54 T 2  t 
   28   28 Alaina Sheedy      10   Bay Port                          21:25.2  6:54        
   29   29 Mackenzie Dix      12   Ashwaubenon                       21:27.3  6:55        
   30   30 Ally Lukens        12   Ashwaubenon                       21:29.0  6:55        
   31   31 Hailey Novitski    11   Green Bay Preble                  21:32.5  6:57        
   32      Greta Hansen       12   Green Bay Southwest               21:35.0  6:57        
   33   32 Eloise Massee      11   Bay Port                          21:36.8  6:58        
   34   33 Elena Zavala       11   Manitowoc Lincoln                 21:37.8  6:58        
   35   34 Aubree Kubicki     10   Bay Port                          21:40.1  6:59        
   36   35 Madison De Cleene  11   De Pere                           21:45.6  7:01        
   37   36 Hailie Peters      11   Kaukauna                          21:48.4  7:02 T 1  t 
   38   37 Kemily Kneeland    11   De Pere                           21:48.9  7:02        
   39   38 Chloe Heim         11   Bay Port                          21:53.3  7:03        
   40   39 Rachael Allen      10   Pulaski                           21:53.7  7:03        
   41   40 Addison Cornwell   10   West De Pere                      21:54.6  7:04        
   42   41 Trennedy Roffers   11   Pulaski                           21:54.6  7:04        
   43   42 Gwen Stryzewski    10   Manitowoc Lincoln                 21:57.2  7:04        
   44   43 Hannah Hutto       11   Ashwaubenon                       22:03.8  7:07        
   45   44 Ryla House         11   Ashwaubenon                       22:11.8  7:09        
   46   45 Marin Brown        9    Bay Port                          22:16.0  7:11        
   47   46 Audra Hampton-Greg 12   Manitowoc Lincoln                 22:17.9  7:11        
   48   47 Addison Jalbert    9    Manitowoc Lincoln                 22:18.8  7:11        
   49   48 Adriana Ponozzo    12   West De Pere                      22:20.1  7:12        
   50   49 Jordan Meulemans   12   De Pere                           22:20.9  7:12        
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace  A A    
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== = = 
   51   50 Grace Goodness     11   Pulaski                           22:32.0  7:16        
   52   51 Kyla Laabs         9    Kaukauna                          22:37.7  7:17 T 1  t 
   53   52 Grace Barden       12   Manitowoc Lincoln                 22:47.5  7:21        
   54   53 Jocelyn Thomson    10   West De Pere                      22:58.8  7:24        
   55   54 Tessa Campbell     9    Manitowoc Lincoln                 22:59.4  7:24        
   56   55 Alexa Bertolini    11   West De Pere                      23:03.3  7:26        
   57   56 Olivia Raye        9    Ashwaubenon                       23:12.6  7:29        
   58   57 McKenna Lowery     11   Pulaski                           23:15.5  7:30        
   59   58 Brylee Birkholz    11   De Pere                           23:20.3  7:31        
   60   59 Kendra Brockman    12   Pulaski                           23:32.1  7:35        
   61   60 Gracie Verboomen   11   West De Pere                      23:45.1  7:39        
   62      Charlotte Pyper    12   Green Bay East                    24:45.5  7:59        
   63      Arielle Christense 11   Green Bay Southwest               24:54.1  8:01        
   64   61 Addison Zick       12   Manitowoc Lincoln                 25:31.4  8:13        
   65      Ella Lutz          9    Green Bay East                    26:27.1  8:31        
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


